Product

Micron Optima 2Lt

Micron Extra

Cruiser Uno

Nautical

ANTIFOULING - ALUMINIUM COMPATIBLE - HARD

Trilux 33

YBA9734

YBA994/2.5LT
YBA994/750ML
YBA920/2.5LT
YBA920/750ML
YBA904/2.5LT
YBA904/750ML
YBA924/2.5LT
YBA964/2.5LT
YBA964/750ML
YBA929/2.5LT
YBA929/750ML
YBA944/2.5LT
YBA944/750ML

YBA295/3UK
YBA295/750ML
YBA210/3UK
YBA210/750ML
YBA234/3UK
YBA234/750ML
YBA255/3UK
YBA255/750ML
YBA203/3UK
YBA203/750ML

YBA885/2.5EU
YBA883/2.5EU
YBA884/2.5EU

YBAOG7/2.5LT
YBAOG67/750ML
YBAO67/375ML
YBAO065/2.5LT
YBAO065/750ML
YBAO71/2.5LT
YBAO71/750ML
YBAO71/375ML
YBAOQ72/2.5LT
YBAO072/750ML
YBAO072/375ML
YBAO70/2.5LT
YBAO70/750ML
YBAO0G9/2.5LT
YBAO69/750ML
YBAO069/375ML
YBAO064/2.5LT
YBAO064/750ML
YBA064/375ML

ANTIFOULING - CONVENTIONAL - HARD

Interspeed Ultra

YBA303/2.5LT
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International Retail Range 2011
Sales Code

Colour

Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Dover White
Dover White
Green

Grey

Grey

Navy

Navy

Red

Red

Black
Black

Blue

Blue

Navy

Navy

Red

Red

Shell White
Shell White

Black
Blue
Red

Black
Black
Black
Navy
Navy
Blue
Blue
Blue
Grey
Grey
Grey
Green
Green
Red
Red
Red
White
White
White

Dover White

Pack
Size
2LT

25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

3LT
750 ML
3LT
750 ML
3LT
750 ML
3LT
750 ML
3LT
750 ML

25LT
25LT
25LT

25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML

25LT

Effective: 01/05/2011
Updated: 29/06/2011

Supercedes all previous price lists



Product

ANTIFOULING - THIN FILM TECHNOLOGY - HARD

VC Offshore

VC 17M Extra

YBA303/750ML
YBA393/2.5LT
YBA393/750ML
YBA333/2.5LT
YBA333/750ML
YBA323/2.5LT
YBA323/750ML
YBA363/2.5LT
YBA331/2.5LT
YBA331/750ML
YBA366/2.5LT
YBA341/2.5LT
YBA341/750ML
YBA353/2.5LT

YBA797/A2LT
YBA797/A750ML
YBA717/A2LT
YBA717/A750ML
YBAT747/A2LT
YBA747/A750ML
YBA707/A2LT
YBA707/A750ML

YBA762/A2LT
YBA762/A750ML

International Retail Range 2011
Sales Code

Colour

Dover White
Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Green
Green

Grey

Light Blue
Light Blue
Princess Grey
Red

Red

Navy

Black
Black

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Shell White
Shell White

Graphite
Graphite

ANTIFOULING - AEROSOL - ALUMINIUM COMPATIBLE - HARD

Trilux Prop-O-Drev

Prop-O-Drev Primer

YBA798/500ML
YBA768/500ML

YPAG688/300ML
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Black
Grey

Grey

Pack
Size
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
25LT
750 ML
25LT
25LT
750 ML
25LT

2LT
750 ML
2LT
750 ML
2LT
750 ML
2LT
750 ML

2LT
750 ML

500 ML
500 ML

300 ML

Effective: 01/05/2011
Updated: 29/06/2011

Supercedes all previous price lists



International Retail Range 2011

Product Sales Code

TWO PACK POLYURETHANE GLOSS FINISHES

YHA183/A750ML
YHA184/A750ML
YHA192/A750ML
YHA216/A750ML
YHBO0O/A750ML
YHB663/A750ML
YHE294/A750ML
YHF991/A750ML
YHK990/A750ML
YHSO056/A750ML
YHSO070/A750ML
YHS299/A750ML
YHS936/A750ML
YHY999/A750ML

Perfection

TWO PACK POLYURETHANE UNDERCOATS

Perfection Undercoat YRAOO3/A750AA

ONE PACK GLOSS FINISHES

YKF684/750ML
YKU898/750ML
YKJ292/750ML
YKE938/750ML
YKT541/750ML
YKA187/750ML
YKY999/750ML
YKS936/750ML
YKF991/750ML
YKA184/2.5LT

YKA184/750ML
YKB993/750ML
YKS299/750ML
YKZ501/750ML
YKBO000/2.5LT

YKBO000/750ML
YKS101/750ML
YKA241/750ML
YKAO027/750ML
YKA923/750ML
YKA504/750ML
YKA265/750ML

Toplac

BILGE & LOCKER PAINT

YMA100/2.5LT
YMA100/750ML
YMA101/750ML
YMA102/2.5LT
YMA102/750ML

Danboline
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Colour

Platinum A183
Med White A184
Off White A192
Royal Blue A216
Snow White BO00

Jade Mist Green B663

Chilli Red E294

Mauritius Blue F991

Flag Blue K990

Fighting Lady Yellow SO:

Cream S070
Rochelle Red S299

Lauderdale Blue S936

Jet Black Y999

White 001

Atlantic Grey 289
Bondi Blue 016
Bounty 350
Danube Blue 104

Donegal Green 077

Ivory 812
Jet Black 051

Lauderdale Blue 936

Mauritius Blue 018
Med. White 545
Med. White 545
Oxford Blue 105
Rochelle Red 011
Rustic Red 501
Snow White 001
Snow White 001
Yellow 101
Norfolk Green
Cream

Squall Blue

Fire Red

Rescue Orange

Grey 100
Grey 100
Red 102

White 001
White 001

Pack
Size

750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

750 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

25LT
750 ML
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

Effective: 01/05/2011
Updated: 29/06/2011

Supercedes all previous price lists



Product
MATTING ADDITIVES
One-pack Matting Additive
ONE PACK UNDERCOATS

Pre-Kote

NON SLIP COATINGS

Interdeck

Non-slip Additive

YMA715/750ML

YUG879/750ML
YUBO000/2.5LT

YUBO000/750ML
YUBO000/375ML

YJB000/750ML
YJGO009/750ML
YJC089/750ML
YJF684/750ML
YJB923/750ML

YMAQO05/1EA

TWO PACK POLYURETHANE VARNISH

Perfection Plus

ONE PACK VARNISHES

Schooner Gold

Schooner

Compass

Goldspar Satin

Original

WOOD SEALER
Clear Wood Sealer Fast Dry

YVA950/A2.5LT

YVA950/A750ML

YVAS500/2.5LT
YVAS500/750ML

YVA086/2.5LT
YVA086/750ML
YVA086/375ML

YVAS501/5LT
YVAS501/2.5LT
YVAS501/750ML
YVAS501/375ML

YVA251/2.5LT
YVA251/750ML
YVA251/375ML

YVA202/2.5LT
YVA202/750ML
YVA202/375ML

YVA327/A750ML
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International Retail Range 2011
Sales Code

Colour

Blue Grey 879
White 001
White 001
White 001

White 001
Sand Beige
Cream 027
Grey 289
Squall Blue 923

Pack
Size

750 ML

750 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

20GM

750 ML
750 ML

25LT
750 ML

2.5LT
750 ML
375 ML

5LT
25LT
750 ML
375 ML

25LT
750 ML
375 ML

25LT

750 ML
375 ML

750 ML

Effective: 01/05/2011
Updated: 29/06/2011

Supercedes all previous price lists



Product

International Retail Range 2011
Sales Code

Colour

SIKKENS WOOD CARE RANGE (Available Whilst Stocks Last)

Cetol Marine - Gloss*
Cetol Marine - Natural*
Cetol Marine - Teak*
Cetol Marine - Light*
FILLERS

Watertite

SINGLE PACK PRIMERS

Primocon

Yacht Primer

IVA311/750AA

IVA300/750AA

IVA310/750AA

IVA315/750AA

YAV145/A1EU
YAV145/A250AA

YPA984/2.5LT
YPA984/750ML

YPA275/2.5LT
YPA275/750ML

TWO PACK PRIMERS & OSMOSIS PREVENTION

Gelshield 200

VC Tar-2

Interprotect

Narrowboat Hull Blacking

Intertuf 16

ANTIFOULING REMOVER

Interstrip AF

YPA212/A2.5LT
YPA212/A750ML
YPA213/A2.5LT
YPA213/A750ML

YEAT729/A2.5LT
YEA729/A1AA
YEAT728/A1AA

YPA403/A2.5LT
YPA403/A750ML
YPA400/A2.5LT
YPA400/A750ML

JBAO16/20LT
JBAO16/5LT

YMA171/2.5LT
YMA171/1LT
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Gloss finish
Natural
Teak

Light

Epoxy Filler
Epoxy Filler

Grey
Grey

Grey
Grey

Green
Green
Grey
Grey

Black
Black
Off White

Grey
Grey
White
White

Black
Black

Pack
Size

750ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

1LT
250 ML

25LT
750 ML

25LT
750 ML

25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

25LT
1LT
1LT

25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

20LT
5LT

25LT
1LT

Effective: 01/05/2011
Updated: 29/06/2011

Supercedes all previous price lists



International Retail Range 2011

Product Sales Code Colour Pack
Size
THINNERS
Thinner No.1 YTA800/1LT 1LT
YTA800/500ML 500ML
Thinner No. 3 YTAO85/1LT 1LT
YTAO085/500EU 500 ML
Thinner No. 7 YTAO61/1LT 1LT
Thinner No. 9 YTAOO6/1LT 1LT
VVC General Thinner YTAGOO/1LT 1LT
BOAT CARE
Polwax YMB635/500AA 500 ML
Super Cleaner YMB620/500AA 500 ML
Teak Oil YMB645/500AA 500 ML
Teak Restorer YMB640/500AA 500 ML

* While stocks last

Effective: 01/05/2011
Page: 6 of 14 Updated: 29/06/2011
Supercedes all previous price lists



Product

Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

Bar Codes

ANTIFOULING - CONVENTIONAL - ERODING

Micron Optima

Micron Extra

Cruiser Uno

Bottomcoat

Sales Code

5035686019669 YBA993/A2EU
5035686011939 YBA973/A2EU
5035686011946 YBA953/A2EU
5035686011922 YBA903/A2EU

5035686049017
5035686049024
5035686049031
5035686049048
5035686049055
5035686049062
5035686049079
5035686049093
5035686049109
5035686049116
5035686049123
5035686049130
5035686049147

5035686049390
5035686049406
5035686049413
5035686049420
5035686049437
5035686049444
5035686049451
5035686049468
5035686049475
5035686049482

YBA994/2.5LT
YBA994/750ML
YBA920/2.5LT
YBA920/750ML
YBAQ04/2.5LT
YBA904/750ML
YBA924/2.5LT
YBA964/2.5LT
YBA964/750ML
YBA929/2.5LT
YBA929/750ML
YBA944/2.5LT
YBA944/750ML

YBA295/3UK
YBA295/750ML
YBA210/3UK
YBA210/750ML
YBA234/3UK
YBA234/750ML
YBA255/3UK
YBA255/750ML
YBA203/3UK
YBA203/750ML

5035686039391 YBB003/2.5AA
5035686039407 YBB005/2.5AA

Colour

Black

Light Blue
Red

Dover White

Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Dover White
Dover White
Green

Grey

Grey

Navy

Navy

Red

Red

Black
Black

Blue

Blue

Navy

Navy

Red

Red

Shell White
Shell White

Black
Blue

Pack
Size

2LT
2LT
2LT
2LT

25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

25LT
2.5LT

Buying
Price
7011

£51.38
£51.38
£51.38
£51.38

£51.16
£18.42
£51.16
£18.42
£51.16
£18.42
£51.16
£51.16
£19.34
£51.16
£18.42
£51.16
£18.42

£39.39
£13.69
£39.39
£13.69
£39.39
£13.69
£39.39
£13.69
£39.39
£13.69

£26.08
£26.08

Effective: 01/10/2010
Updated: 27/08/2010
Supercedes all previous price lists



Nautical Eroding

Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

5035686039414 YBB007/2.5AA
5035686039421 YBB009/2.5AA

5035686033573 YBA885/2.5EU
5035686033535 YBA883/2.5EU
5035686033559 YBA884/2.5EU

ANTIFOULING - ALUMINIUM COMPATIBLE - HARD

Trilux 33

5035686065574
5035686066076

YBAO067/2.5LT
YBA067/750ML

5035686066076 YBA0G7/375ML
503568606550 YBA065/2.5LT
5035686065567 YBA065/750ML

5035686065635

YBAO71/2.5LT

5035686065642 YBAQ71/750ML

5035686067325 YBAQ71/375ML
5035686066854 YBA072/2.5L.T

5035686066861 YBAO72/750ML

5035686066847

YBAQ072/375ML

5035686065611 YBA070/2.5LT
5035686065628 YBA070/750ML

5035686065598

YBA069/2.5LT

5035686065604 YBA069/750ML

5035686067318 YBA069/375ML
5035686066045 YBA0B4/2.5LT

5035686066052
5035686066069

ANTIFOULING - CONVENTIONAL - HARD

Interspeed Ultra

5035686049659
5035686049666
5035686049611
5035686049628
5035686049635
5035686049642
5035686049673
5035686049680

YBA064/750ML
YBA064/375ML

YBA303/2.5LT
YBA303/750ML
YBA393/2.5LT
YBA393/750ML
YBA333/2.5LT
YBA333/750ML
YBA323/2.5LT
YBA323/750ML

Navy
Red

Black
Blue
Red

Black
Black
Black
Navy
Navy
Blue
Blue
Blue
Grey
Grey
Grey
Green
Green
Scarlet
Scarlet
Scarlet
White
White
White

Dover White
Dover White
Black

Black

Blue

Blue

Green
Green

2.5LT
2.5LT

25LT
25LT
25LT

25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML

25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

£26.08
£26.08

£21.13
£21.13
£21.13

£52.95
£20.21

£9.94
£55.60
£20.21
£52.95
£20.21

£9.94
£52.95
£20.21

£9.94
£52.95
£20.21
£52.95
£20.21

£9.94
£52.95
£19.24

£9.94

£53.73
£19.51
£53.73
£19.51
£563.73
£19.51
£53.73
£19.51

Effective: 01/10/2010
Updated: 27/08/2010
Supercedes all previous price lists



Navigator

Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

5035686049697
5035686049710
5035686049727
5035686049765
5035686049734
5035686049741
5035686049758

5035686056367
5035686056350
5035686056343

YBA363/2.5LT
YBA331/2.5LT
YBA331/750ML
YBA366/2.5LT
YBA341/2.5LT
YBA341/750ML
YBA353/2.5LT

YBB029/2.5UK
YBB022/2.5UK
YBB024/2.5UK

ANTIFOULING - THIN FILM TECHNOLOGY - HARD

VC Offshore with Teflon

VC 17M Extra

Lago Racing Il

5035686049499
5035686049505
5035686049512
5035686049529
5035686049536
5035686049543
5035686049550
5035686049567

5035686049598
5035686049604

TBC
TBC

YBA797/A2LT
YBA797/A750ML
YBA717/A2LT
YBA717/A750ML
YBA747/A2LT
YBA747/A750ML
YBA707/A2LT
YBA707/A750ML

YBA762/A2LT
YBA762/A750ML

YMA440/2.5LT
YMA441/2.5LT

ANTIFOULING - AEROSOL - ALUMINIUM COMPATIBLE - HARD

Trilux Prop-O-Drev 5035686019430 YBA798/500ML

5035686019447 YBA768/500ML
Prop-O-Drev Primer 5035686004726 YPA688/300ML
TWO PACK POLYURETHANE GLOSS FINISHES

Perfection 5035686058088 YHA183/A750ML

Grey

Light Blue
Light Blue
Princess Grey
Red

Red

Navy

Black
Blue
Red

Black
Black *
Blue

Blue *

Red

Red *

Shell White
Shell White

Graphite
Graphite

White
Blue

Black
Grey

Grey

Platinum A183

25LT
25LT
750 ML
25LT
25LT
750 ML
25LT

2.5LT
2.5LT
25LT

2LT
750 ML
2LT
750 ML
2LT
750 ML
2LT
750 ML

2LT
750 ML

25LT
25LT

500 ML
500 ML

300 ML

750ML

£53.73
£53.73
£19.51
£53.73
£53.73
£19.51
£53.73

£25.69
£25.69
£25.69

£54.37
£23.38
£54.37
£23.38
£54.37
£23.38
£54.37
£23.38

£54.37
£23.38

£54.08
£54.08

£12.11
£12.11

£7.89

£19.57

Effective: 01/10/2010
Updated: 27/08/2010
Supercedes all previous price lists



Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

5035686058095 YHA184/A750ML
5035686058101 YHA192/A750ML
5035686058118 YHA216/A750ML
5035686058125 YHB000/A750ML
5035686058132 YHB663/A750ML
5035686058149 YHE294/A750ML
5035686058156 YHF991/A750ML
5035686058163 YHK990/A750ML
5035686058170 YHS056/A750ML
5035686058187 YHS070/A750ML
5035686058194 YHS299/A750ML
5035686059511 YHS936/A750ML
5035686058200 YHY999/A750ML

TWO PACK POLYURETHANE UNDERCOATS

Perfection Undercoat

Toplac

5035686058682 YRAO03/A750AA

5035686058361 YKF684/750ML
5035686058439 YKU898/750ML
5035686058385 YKJ292/750ML
5035686058354 YKE938/750ML
5035686058422 YKT541/750ML
5035686058293 YKA187/750ML
5035686058439 YKY999/750ML
5035686058415 YKS936/750ML
5035686058378 YKF991/750ML
5035686058279 YKA184/2.5LT

5035686058286 YKA184/750ML
5035686058347 YKB993/750ML
5035686058408 YKS299/750ML
5035686058453 YKZ501/750ML
5035686058316 YKB000/2.5LT

5035686058323 YKB000/750ML
5035686058392 YKS101/750ML
5035686066526 YKA241/750ML
5035686066564 YKA027/750ML
5035686066557 YKA923/750ML
5035686066540 YKA504/750ML

10

Med White A184

Off White A192

Royal Blue A216
Snow White BO0O
Jade Mist Green B663
Chilli Red E294
Mauritius Blue F991
Flag Blue K990
Fighting Lady Yellow S056
Cream S070

Rochelle Red S299
Lauderdale Blue S936
Jet Black Y999

White 001

Atlantic Grey 289
Bondi Blue 016
Bounty 350
Danube Blue 104
Donegal Green 077
Ivory 812

Jet Black 051
Lauderdale Blue 936
Mauritius Blue 018
Med. White 545
Med. White 545
Oxford Blue 105
Rochelle Red 011
Rustic Red 501
Snow White 001
Snow White 001
Yellow 101
Norfolk Green
Cream

Squall Blue

Fire Red

750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

750 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
25LT
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57
£19.57

£15.66

£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£31.83
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£31.83
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27
£10.27

Effective: 01/10/2010
Updated: 27/08/2010

Supercedes all previous price lists



Danboline

One-pack Matting Additive

Pre-Kote

Interdeck

Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

5035686066533 YKA265/750ML

5035686058460 YMA100/2.5LT
5035686058477 YMA100/750ML
5035686058484 YMA101/750ML
5035686058491 YMA102/2.5LT
5035686058507 YMA102/750ML

5035686058538 YMA715/750ML

5035686058736 YUG879/750ML
5035686058712 YUB000/2.5LT

5035686058729 YUBO000/750ML
5035686058972 YUB000/375ML

5035686058217 YJB000/750ML
5035686058262 YJG090/750

5035686058248 YJC089/750ML
5035686058255 YJF684/750ML
5035686058231 YJB923/750ML

TWO PACK POLYURETHANE VARNISHES

Perfection Plus

Schooner Gold

Schooner *

Compass

Goldspar Satin

5035686065369 YVA950/A2.5LT

5035686065376 YVAQ50/A750ML

5035686066175 YVA500/2.5LT
5035686066397 YVA500/750ML

YVAO086/2.5LT
5035686058750 YVA086/750ML
5035686058989 YVA086/375ML

5035686066458 YVAS501/5LT
5035686066182 YVA501/2.5LT
5035686066380 YVAS501/750ML
5035686066441 YVA501/375ML

5035686058804 YVA251/2.5LT

11

Rescue Orange

Grey 100
Grey 100
Red 102

White 001
White 001

Blue Grey 879
White 001
White 001
White 001

White 001
Sand Beige
Cream 027
Grey 289
Squall Blue 923

750 ML

25LT
750 ML
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

750 ML

750 ML
25LT
750 ML
375 ML

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

750 ML
750 ML

25LT
750 ML

2.5LT
750 ML
375 ML

5LT
25LT
750 ML
375 ML

25LT

£10.27

£22.04
£7.83
£7.83
£22.04
£7.83

£7.99

£7.83
£22.04
£7.83
£4.70

£9.91
£9.91
£9.91
£9.91
£9.91

£54.18
£17.13

£30.87
£10.53

£28.36
£10.53
£6.84

£53.66
£27.75
£9.58
£6.21

£24.53

Effective: 01/10/2010
Updated: 27/08/2010
Supercedes all previous price lists



Original

WOOD SEALER
Clear Wood Sealer Fast Dry

SIKKENS WOOD CARE RANGE

Cetol Marine - Gloss*

Cetol Marine - Natural*

Cetol Marine - Teak*

Cetol Marine - Light*

FILLERS

Watertite

SINGLE PACK PRIMERS

Primocon

Yacht Primer

Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

5035686058811 YVA251/750ML
5035686059016 YVA251/375ML

5035686058767 YVA202/2.5LT

5035686058774 YVA202/750ML
5035686058996 YVA202/375ML

5035686066717 YVA327/A750ML

5035686065666 1VA311/750AA Gloss finish
5035686058842 IVA300/750AA Natural
5035686058859 IVA310/750AA Teak

5035686058866 IVA315/750AA Light

5035686013292 YAV145/A1EU  Epoxy Filler
5035686013346 YAV145/A250AA  Epoxy Filler

5035686058651 YPA984/2.5LT Grey
5035686058675 YPA984/750ML Grey

5035686058590 YPA275/2.5LT Grey
5035686058606 YPA275/750ML Grey

TWO PACK PRIMERS & OSMOSIS PREVENTION

Gelshield 200

5035686058545 YPA212/A2.5LT  Green
5035686058552 YPA212/AT50ML  Green
5035686058569 YPA213/A2.5LT  Grey
5035686058583 YPA213/A750ML  Grey

12

750 ML
375 ML

25LT

750 ML
375 ML

750 ML

750ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

1LT
250 ML

25LT
750 ML

25LT
750 ML

25LT
750 ML
25LT
750 ML

£8.20
£5.38

£19.72

£6.20
£4.20

£14.97

£9.86

£9.86

£9.86

£9.86

£24.10
£8.49

£24.10
£8.76

£24.10
£8.76

£39.14
£13.30
£39.14
£13.30

Effective: 01/10/2010
Updated: 27/08/2010
Supercedes all previous price lists



VC Tar-2

Interprotect

Narrowboat Hull Blacking

Intertuf 16

ANTIFOULING REMOVER

Interstrip AF

THINNERS

Thinner No.1

Thinner No. 3

Thinner No. 7

Thinner No. 9

VC General Thinner

BOAT CARE

Premium Polish *

Super Cleaner

Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

5035686058071 YEA729/A2.5LT
5035686058064 YEA729/A1AA
5035686058040 YEA728/A1AA
5035686058637 YPA403/A2.5LT
5035686058644 YPA403/A750ML

5035686058613 YPA400/A2.5LT
5035686058620 YPA400/A750ML

5021905005513 JBAO16/20LT
5021905005520 JBAO16/5LT

5035686058521 YMA171/2.5LT
5035686058514 YMA171/1LT

5035686059108 YTA800/1LT
5035686059115 YTA800/500ML

5035686059054 YTA085/1LT
5035686059061 YTA085/500EU

5035686059030 YTAO061/1LT

5035686059023 YTAO06/1LT

5035686059092 YTA600/1LT

5035686039292 YMB636/500AA

5035686066779 YMB620/500AA

13

Black
Black
Off White

Grey
Grey
White
White

Black
Black

25LT
1LT
1LT

25LT

750 ML

25LT
750 ML

20LT
5LT

25LT
1LT

1LT
500ML

1LT
500 ML

1LT

1LT

1LT

500 ML

500 ML

£39.64
£16.64
£16.64
£39.14
£13.30

£39.14
£13.30

£60.19
£18.11

£24.52
£10.95

£3.35
£1.77

£5.05
£3.07

£5.34

£7.02

£6.45

£7.51

£3.75

Effective: 01/10/2010
Updated: 27/08/2010
Supercedes all previous price lists



Retail Range Price List 2010/2011
With Barcodes

Teak Ol 5035686066762 YMB645/500AA 500 ML £4.90
Teak Restorer 5035686066748 YNMB640/500AA 500 ML £4.33

* While stocks last

Effective: 01/10/2010
14 Updated: 27/08/2010
Supercedes all previous price lists
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